BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF DAKOTA ACCESS, LLC FOR AN ENERGY FACILITY PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT THE DAKOTA ACCESS PIPELINE) HP 14-002 PROOF OF SERVICE
On the 16 th day of January, 2015, I, Kara	C. Semmler, mailed by US First Class Mail, a
copy of the Revised Application in the above captioned action to the following:	
McCook County Auditor PO Box 190 Salem, SD 57058	Turner County Auditor PO Box 370 Parker, SD 57053
McPherson County Auditor PO Box 390 Leola, SD 57456	Faulk County Auditor PO Box 309 Faulkton, SD 57438
Minnehaha County Auditor 415 N. Dakota Ave. Sioux Falls, SD 57104	Lincoln County Auditor 104 N. Main St. Canton, SD 57013
Edmunds County Auditor PO Box 97 Ipswich, SD 57451	Spink County Auditor 210 E. Seventh Ave. Redfield, SD 57469
Beadle County Auditor 450 3 rd St. SW, Suite 201 Huron, SD 57350	Minor County Auditor PO Box 86 Howard, SD 57349
Kingbury County Auditor PO Box 196	Lake County Auditor 200 E. Center St.

DeSmet, SD 57231

Madison, SD 57042

Campbell County Auditor PO Box 37 Mound City, SD 57646

Dated this the 16th day of January, 2015.

MAY, ADAM, GERDES & THOMPSON LLP

KARÁ C. SEMMLER

503 South Pierre Street

P.O. Box 160

Pierre, South Dakota 57501-0160

Telephone: (605)224-8803 Telefax: (605)224-6289 E-mail: kcs@mayadam.net

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this the 16th day of January, 2015.

Notary Print Name:

My commission expires:

Shelby J. Snyder My Commission Expires October 19, 2017